
FCJHS Coach Directory

Activity Level Coach Email

Baseball Justin Begner jbegner@dist265.com

Basketball 7th Grade Boys Roy Swearingen rndswearingen@yahoo.com

Basketball 8th Grade Boys Tim Frank tfrank@dist265.com

Basketball 7th Grade Girls Jaci Forsythe jforsythe@dist265.com

Basketball 8th Grade Girls Josh Putrich jputrich@dist265.com

Cheerleading Melissa Petermeyer mpetermeyer@dist265.com

Cross Country Rebecca Marvel fourmarvel@yahoo.com

Dance Sharee Young syoung@dist265.com

Scholastic Bowl Varsity Kerry Beoletto kbeoletto@dist265.com

Scholastic Bowl JV Amy Stevens astevens@dist265.com

Science Olympiad Jeff Weyers jweyers@dist265.com

Softball Jeni Fauser jfauser@dist265.com

Speech Julie Springer jspringer@dist265.com

Track & Field Boys Nick Hoffmann nhoffmann@dist265.com

Track & Field Girls

Volleyball 7th Grade

Volleyball 8th Grade Cassie Gauf cgauf@dist265.com


